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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Sameer P Musthaffa M T P 
(FTHR)

1/314, Palakkunnu, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

2 27/12/2025 RASHEEDA M SAJIDA (MTHR) 261, MONANGAT H, 
PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

3 27/12/2025 SOUMYA P P SASIDHARAN K 
(HSBN)

KAKKOPRATH 
HOUSE, KOROM, 

KOROM, 
CHALAKKODE P O, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

4 27/12/2025 MUSTHAFA K P ABDULLA P M (FTHR) 452, KADAVATH 
PURAYIL, PEDENA, 

KAKKARA P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

5 27/12/2025 SIJAH HASHIM SAIBUNNISA V K 
(MTHR)

642, V K HOUSE, 
PERUMBA, 

KANDOTH, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

6 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
KAKKOTTAKATH  

NADUVILE PURAYIL

PACKER (FTHR) 227, THANAL, 
KANHIRATODY, M M 
BAZAR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

7 27/12/2025 C H HIBA MOHAMMED C H 
(FTHR)

679/2, PERUMBA, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

8 27/12/2025 FATHIMATH SHANA 
S C 

SUMAYYA S C 
(MTHR)

568, SUMAYYA 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

9 27/12/2025 ANITTE K T MELBIN K M (HSBN) Kattupalath House, 
kallamplavu, chunda, 
chunda post, 670511, 

payyanur

  

10 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
O 

NASEEMA O (MTHR) ODIYIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

11 27/12/2025 MOHAMMAD ZIYAD 
K P 

JABIR (FTHR) 1077/1, dar al noor, 
bypass road, payyannur, 

670307, payyannur

  

12 27/12/2025 AMINABI SIDHEEQU BEEFATHU 
KUNDAPPAN (MTHR)

kunappan house, 
puthiyangadi, madayi, 

madayi, 670304, 
payyannur

  

13 27/12/2025 RIZA MUNEER  MUNEER K V (FTHR) MUNSHIRAS, 
KANNANGAD, 

KUTTUR, KUTTUR P 
O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

14 27/12/2025 A REHMATH MUHAMMEDALI K 
(HSBN)

DREAM LAND, 
EACHILAMVAYAL, 

PAYYANUR, 
KANDOTH P O, 

670307, PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

15 27/12/2025 ANEESA 
MUHAMMEDKUNHI 
MEETHALEPURAYIL 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M K (HSBN)

378A, Mathamangalam 
School Road, Eramam, 

MM Bazar, 670306, 
payyannur

  

16 27/12/2025 PRAKASH C M MANI (FTHR) CHERUVILAYIL, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

17 27/12/2025 HANA MUHAMMED  MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M K (FTHR)

378A, Mathamangalam 
School Road, Eramam, 

MM Bazar, 670306, 
payyannur

  

18 27/12/2025 ROULATH B ABDUL KHADER P 
(FTHR)

ZUHRABI MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

19 27/12/2025 ALEEMA 
NANGARATH 

MUKREENTAKATH

THASLEEM N M 
(OTHR)

351C, 
KODOMKULAM, 

VAYAKKAR, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

20 27/12/2025 NADHA AZEEZ C JUBAIRIYA 
CEETHIRAKATH 

(MTHR)

C M HOUSE, 
VELLUR, VELLUR, P 
O VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

21 27/12/2025 ABDULLAH ABDUL 
JABAR 

ABDUL JABAR 
ANCHILLATH (FTHR)

THALAL MANZIL, 
KANAYI SOUTH, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

22 27/12/2025 ZUHAIR K S P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

214, ZEENATH 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

23 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED ARIF C ABHIDA AHAMED C 
(MTHR)

C M HOUSE, NEAR 
MAPPILA SCHOOL, 
VELLUR, VELLUR P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

24 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K 

SEENATH (MTHR) 214/1, ZEENATH 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

25 27/12/2025 PAKKAN ABDUL 
KAREEM 

ABDULLA T P (FTHR) SALMATH MANZIL, 
KUNNARU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

26 27/12/2025 UBAIS V HASSAINAR 
NANGARATH (FTHR)

VATTIYAN HOUSE, 
KOZHUMMAL ROAD, 

PERALAM, 
KOZHUMMALPO, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

27 27/12/2025 ABDUL JABBAR 
MUSLIYARAKATHU 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
MUSLIYARAKATHU 

(FTHR)

BAITHU RAHMA, 
PUTHIYA 

PUZZHAKKARA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

28 27/12/2025 MUHAMMADALI V V IBRAHIM (FTHR) VAYA VALAPPIL, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

29 27/12/2025 Hiba  C T Aysha  C T (MTHR) Hibas, Perumba, korom 
Road, vellur, kandoth, 

670307, payyanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


